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DAY 1

08:30-09:00 Registrations

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:30
09:50-11:50

Meeting Hall 01

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:30
11:50-13:10

03:10-13:15
13:15-14:00
11:50-13:10

16:00-16:20

MONDAY, 13th September

Introduction
COFFEE BREAK
KEYNOTE LECTURES

Introduction
MEETING Hall 02
MEETING Hall 01

Laboratory Management
Automation in Laboratory Analysis

GROUP PHOTO
LUNCH BREAK
MEETING Hall 01

Tissue Engineering
Cytopathology & Histopathology

COFFEE BREAK
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MEETING Hall 02

Antibiotics in Laboratory Medicine & Blotting Techniques
Laboratory Toxicology

MEETING Hall 02

Clinical Chemistry
Clinical Microbiology & Microscopy




DAY 2 TUESDAY, 14th September

08:30-09:00 Registrations

09:00-09:30 Introduction
09:00-09:30 COFFEE BREAK
09:50-11:50 KEYNOTE LECTURES

Meeting Hall 01

09:00-09:30 Introduction
09:00-09:30 MEETING Hall 02
11:50-13:10 MEETING Hall 01 MEETING Hall 02
Diagnostic Laboratory Medicine & Hematology Cytogenetics
Transfusion Pathology & Medicine Clinical Applications of Molecular Biology

03:10-13:15 GROUP PHOTO
13:15-14:00 LUNCH BREAK
11:50-13:10 MEETING Hall 01 MEETING Hall 02

Molecular Pathology & Medical Diagnosis Surgical Pathology & Anatomical Pathology
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK
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