# **TENTATIVE PROGRAM**

15th International Conference on Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

September 13-14, 2021 London, UK

#### Theme:

"Exploring the Latest Advancements in Pathology and Laboratory Medicine".



 $\textbf{MAIL:}\ laboratory medicine @ global annual summit.com$ 

**URL:**https://laboratorymedicine.europeannualconferences.com/

### D A Y 1

## MONDAY, 13th September

08:30-09:00	Registrations			
09:00-09:30	Introduction			
09:00-09:30	COFFEE BREAK			
09:50-11:50 <b>Meeting Hall 01</b>	KEYNOTE LECTURES			
09:00-09:30	Introduction			
09:00-09:30	MEETING Hall 02			
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02		
	Laboratory Management Automation in Laboratory Analysis	Antibiotics in Laboratory Medicine & Blotting Techniques  Laboratory Toxicology		
03:10-13:15	GROUP PHOTO			
13:15-14:00	LUNCH BREAK			
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 01 MEETING Hall 02		
	Tissue Engineering Cytopathology & Histopathology	Clinical Chemistry Clinical Microbiology & Microscopy		
16:00-16:20	COFFEE BREAK			

#### D A Y 2

### TUESDAY, 14<sup>th</sup> September

08:30-09:00	Registrations				
09:00-09:30	Introduction				
09:00-09:30	COFFEE BREAK				
09:50-11:50 <b>Meeting Hall 01</b>	KEYNOTE LECTURES				
09:00-09:30	Introduction				
09:00-09:30	MEETING Hall 02				
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02			
	Diagnostic Laboratory Medicine & Hematology Transfusion Pathology & Medicine	Cytogenetics Clinical Applications of Molecular Biology			
03:10-13:15	GROUP PHOTO				
13:15-14:00	LUNCH BREAK				
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02			
	Molecular Pathology & Medical Diagnosis	Surgical Pathology & Anatomical Pathology			
16:00-16:20	COFFEE BREAK				

#### EDITORIAL BOARD MEMBERS



Adel El-Naggar Professor Department of pathology University of Texas



Pinar Bayrak-Toydemir Department of Pathology Molecular Genetics and Genomics University of Utah USA



Mark A. Nelson Professor Department of Pathology Arizona State



He Wang
Department of
Pathology and Clinical
Medicine
Temple University
USA



Maria Teresa
Mascellino
Department of
Infectious Diseases
Sapienza University of



Huamin Wang Associate Professor Department of Pathology University of Texas USA



JIN Wei-Lin Associated Professor Shanghai Jiao Tong University China



John Hart
Professor
Department of
Pathology
The University of
Chicago
USA



Yun Wu
Department of
Pathology
University of Texas
MD Anderson Cancer



Jinsong Liu
Professor
Department of
Pathology
University of Texas
USA



Diana Bell
Department of
Pathology
University of Texas
MD Anderson Cancer



David Chhieng Professor Department of Pathology Yale University USA

#### PAST AFFILIATIONS

	Reinhard Buettner University Hospital Cologne, Germany	Wei-Dong Chen Henan University, China	E. Blair Holladay CEO, American Society for clinical pathology USA	Jim Zhai Mayo Clinic USA	Bryan Knight Southern IML Pathology Laboratory Australia
	Carol Apt South Carolina State University, USA	Reinhard Buettner University Hospital Cologne, Germany	Rebecca Baergen Weill Cornell Medicine, USA	Graciela Ghirardi Córdoba Hospital, Argentina	Ahmed A. Yameny Society of Pathological Biochemistry and Haematology, Egypt
	James P Basilion Case Western Reserve University, USA	Coya Tapia Anderson Cancer Center, USA	Karen Mainess Assistant Professor Communication Sciences and Disorders Loma Linda University USA	Tiija Elisabet Rinta Research Officer Culture, Communication and Media University College London United kingdom	McLoddy R. Kadyamusuma Assistant Professor Departement of Communication Disorders & Sciences The State University of New York at Fredonia USA
	Dirk-Bart den Ouden Assistant Professor Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders University of South Carolina USA	Fernanda Dreux M. Fernandes Associate professor University of Sao Paulo Brazil	John W. Oller Professor Department of Communicative Disorders University of Louisiana at Lafayette USA	Larry Boles Professor Department of Speech- Language Pathology University of the Pacific USA	Charles Larson Professor Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders Northwestern University USA

#### CITY ATTRACTIONS



Big Ben



**London Eye** 



**Tower of London** 



**Buckingham Palace** 



**Tower Bridge** 



**Madame Tussauds London**